
Don’t waste time surfing…

…go straight to these sites!
ACCESS EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS
Aichi www.aichi.de
Alimak www.alimak.co.uk
Barin www.barin.it
Basket www.basket-platforms.com
Bison Stematec www.bison-stematec.de
Control Systems www.intercontrol.de
Denka Lift www.denka.dk
GSR Spa www.gsrspa.it
Genie UK www.genielift.com
Holland Lift www.hollandlift.com
Iteco www.itecolift.it
Leguan Lifts www.leguanlifts.com
Manlift www.manliftequipment.com
MEC www.mec-awp.com
Pinguely-Haulotte www.haulotte.com
Ruthmann www.ruthmann.de
Safi www.safi.it
Teupen www.teupen.info
Upright www.uprighteuro.com

NEW & USED PLATFORMS
A.J.Access Platforms www.accessplatforms.com
Access Sales International www.accesssalesint.co.uk
Easi-uplifts www.easiuplifts.com
Flesch www.Flesch-Arbeitsbuehnen.de
Kunze www.KUNZEgmbh.de
Nationwide Access www.nationwideaccess.co.uk
Thanner www.USED-Worklift.com

PLATFORM HIRE
Nationwide Access www.nationwideaccess.co.uk

CRANE MANUFACTURERS
Demag Mobile Cranes www.terex-cranes.com
Effer www.effer.it
Grove www.groveworldwide.com
Manitowoc www.manitowoccranes.com
Tadano Faun www.tadanofaun.de
Valla www.valla.com
Vanson www.vansoncranes.com
Terex-Demag www.terex-cranes.com

USED CRANES
Ainscough www.ainscough.co.uk
AGD Equipment Ltd www.agd-equipment.co.uk
Hovago www.hovago.com
Kobelco www.kobelco.nl
Liftme-dot-com www.liftme.com
M. Stemick www.stemick-krane.de
Waterland www.waterland-trading.nl

EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES
Camlok www.camlok.co.uk
Casar www.casar.de
Igus www.igus-uk.co.uk
Palfinger www.palfinger.com

REPAIRS
Avezaat Cranes www.avezaat.com

ASSOCIATIONS
IPAF www.ipaf.org

EXHIBITIONS
SED www.sed.co.uk
PRESSPLAN www.pressplan-travel.co.uk/
BAUMA 2004 moreinfo/Bauma04Pack.doc
WORLD of CONCRETE 2005 www.worldofconcrete.com

PERSONNEL
Millennium Personnel Services www.mps-ltd.com

SOFTWARE
Haubold www.haubold-afd.de

WIRE ROPE
Bridon Ropes www.bridon.com/cranerope
Casar www.casar.de

BATTERY MANUFACTURERS
Trojan Battery www.trojanbattery.com

CRANE DRIVERS SITES
Lifting World www.lifting-world.co.uk

Are you getting over

250,000
hits a month? We are…

A listing on-line and in the next seven issues of the
CRANES & access Web Site Directory costs only £175.00

This will ensure that our readers know your web site
address and can visit it quickly and easily.

To arrange your listing in the CRANES & access
Web Site Directory: Tel: 01273 884422  
Fax: 01273 884477  email:info@vertikal.net
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